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November 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016November 14, 2016 - 
November 20, 2016
Monday, November 14

Wednesday, November 16
10:00am - 4:30pm DE 16-383, Liberty Utils. (GSEC), Change in 
Rates - Technical Session (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, 
Adele

Friday, November 18
9:00am - 12:00pm Energy Efficiency & Sustainable Energy Board 
Meeting (Hearing Room A - Rm 103 ) - Davis, Lori
1:00pm - 4:30pm DE 16-542, Eversource, Reconcil of Energy & 
Stranded Chrg Exp. - Technical Session (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - 
Leighton, Adele

Tuesday, November 15
9:00am - 4:00pm DE 16-576, Alt Net Metering - Technical Session 
(Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Thursday, November 17
10:00am - 4:30pm DE 16-383, Liberty Utils. (GSEC), Change in 
Rates - Technical Session (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, 
Adele

Saturday, November 19

Sunday, November 20
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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November 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016November 21, 2016 - 
November 27, 2016
Monday, November 21

1:30pm - 4:30pm DW 16-806, Pennichuck Water Works, Increase 
in Rates - Prehearing Conference (Court Reporter Requested) 
(Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Wednesday, November 23

Friday, November 25
 Day after Thanksgiving - Smith, Kim

Tuesday, November 22

Thursday, November 24
 Thanksgiving Day - Smith, Kim

Saturday, November 26

Sunday, November 27
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016November 28, 2016 - 
December 04, 2016
Monday, November 28

10:00am - 3:00pm DE 16-463, Unitil/LCIRP - Technical Session ( 
Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Wednesday, November 30

Friday, December 02

Tuesday, November 29
9:00am - 4:30pm Grid Mod - Monthly Meeting (PUC - 1 - Hearing 
Room A Room 103) - Smith, Kim

Thursday, December 01

Saturday, December 03

Sunday, December 04
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2017December 05, 2016 - 
December 11, 2016
Monday, December 05

10:00am - 4:30pm DE 14-216, Elec & Gas Utils., 2017 Core Energy 
Effcy Programs - Settlement Conference (PUC - 1 - Hearing Room A -
Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Wednesday, December 07

Friday, December 09
9:00am - 12:00pm Energy Efficiency & Sustainable Energy Board 
Meeting (PUC - 1 - Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Davis, Lori

Tuesday, December 06
10:00am - 1:00pm DE 16-097, Liberty Utils. Electric LCIRP - Hearing
(Court Reporter Requested) (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, 
Adele
1:30pm - 4:30pm DE 16-850, Class I Thermal and Class III Rec 
Reqmts, Public Comment Hearing (Court Reporter Requested) 
(Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Thursday, December 08

Saturday, December 10

Sunday, December 11
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2017December 12, 2016 - 
December 18, 2016
Monday, December 12

10:00am - 2:00pm DW 16-828, Aquarion Water Co., 
Infrastructure/Conservation Adj. - Technical Session (PUC - 1 - 
Hearing Room B - Rm 121) - Leighton, Adele

Wednesday, December 14
10:00am - 2:00pm DW 16-834, Complaint of R. Mykytiuk against 
Lakes Region Water - Hearing (Court Reporter Requested) (Hearing 
Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Friday, December 16

Tuesday, December 13

Thursday, December 15

Saturday, December 17

Sunday, December 18
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2017December 19, 2016 - 
December 25, 2016
Monday, December 19

10:00am - 4:30pm DE 14-216 CORE Continuation Filing Hearing 
(Court Reporter Requested) (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, 
Adele

Wednesday, December 21

Friday, December 23

Tuesday, December 20

Thursday, December 22

Saturday, December 24

Sunday, December 25
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2017December 26, 2016 - 
January 01, 2017
Monday, December 26

 Christmas Day Holiday - Smith, Kim

Wednesday, December 28

Friday, December 30

Tuesday, December 27

Thursday, December 29

Saturday, December 31

Sunday, January 01
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2017January 02, 2017 - 
January 08, 2017
Monday, January 02

 NEW YEAR'S DAY (OBSERVED) - Smith, Kim

Wednesday, January 04
9:00am - 4:00pm DE 16-576, Alt Net Metering - Technical 
Session/Settlement Conference (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - 
Leighton, Adele

Friday, January 06

Tuesday, January 03

Thursday, January 05

Saturday, January 07

Sunday, January 08
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2017January 09, 2017 - 
January 15, 2017
Monday, January 09

Wednesday, January 11
9:00am - 4:30pm DE 16-384, Unitil, Change in Rates - Settlement 
Discussions (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Friday, January 13
9:00am - 4:00pm DE 16-576, Alt. Net Metering - Settlement 
Conference/Technical Sessions (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - 
Leighton, Adele

Tuesday, January 10
9:00am - 4:30pm DE 16-384, Unitil, Change in Rates - Settlement 
Discussions (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Thursday, January 12
9:00am - 4:00pm DE 16-576, Alt. Net Metering - Settlement 
Discussions/Technical Sessions (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - 
Leighton, Adele

Saturday, January 14

Sunday, January 15
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
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29 30 31

January 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2017January 16, 2017 - 
January 22, 2017
Monday, January 16

Wednesday, January 18

Friday, January 20

Tuesday, January 17

Thursday, January 19

Saturday, January 21

Sunday, January 22
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2017January 23, 2017 - 
January 29, 2017
Monday, January 23

Wednesday, January 25
9:00am - 4:30pm DE 16-576, Alt. Net Metering - Hearing (Court 
Reporter Requested) (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Friday, January 27

Tuesday, January 24
9:00am - 4:30pm DE 16-576, Alt. Net Metering - Hearing (Court 
Reporter Requested) (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Thursday, January 26
9:00am - 4:30pm DE 16-576, Alt. Net Metering - Hearing (Court 
Reporter Requested) (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Saturday, January 28

Sunday, January 29
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2017January 30, 2017 - 
February 05, 2017
Monday, January 30

Wednesday, February 01
9:00am - 4:30pm DE 16-384, Unitil, Change in Rates - Settlement 
Discussions (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Friday, February 03

Tuesday, January 31

Thursday, February 02
9:00am - 4:30pm DE 16-384, Unitil, Change in Rates - Settlement 
Discussions (Hearing Room A - Rm 103) - Leighton, Adele

Saturday, February 04

Sunday, February 05


